Communications Systems | MW1-LTX-F4 Belt-pack transmitter, 606-630 MHz
MW1-LTX-F4 Belt-pack transmitter,
606-630 MHz
u 193 selectable UHF channels
u PLL synthesized technology
u LCD with battery status and frequency indication
u Lock function

Relative humidity <95%
2 | MW1-LTX-F4 Belt-pack transmitter, 606-630 MHz
Ordering information
MW1-LTX-F4 Belt-pack transmitter, 606-630 MHz
UHF belt-pack transmitter, LCD with battery status
and frequency indication, supplied with clip-on lavalier
microphone, batteries and storage case.
Frequency range: 606-630 MHz, 193 selectable UHF
channels.
Order number MW1-LTX-F4
Accessories
MW1-RX-F4 Microphone receiver, 606-630 MHz
UHF wireless microphone receiver, true diversity for
stable reception, PLL synthesized technology, table
top and 19" rack mountable, supplied with AC/DC
adapter with power cord and 1.5 m 3 pin XLR male/
female audio cable.
Frequency range: 606-630 MHz, 193 selectable UHF
channels.
Order number MW1-RX-F4
MW1-LMC Lavalier microphone
Lavalier clip-on microphone with windscreen, for use
with the Belt-pack transmitters MW1-LTX-F4, MW1-
LTX-F5 and MW1-LTX-F6.
Order number MW1-LMC
MW1-HMC Head-worn microphone
Head-worn microphone with miniature condenser
microphone with omni-directional pick‑up pattern, for
use with the Belt-pack transmitters MW1-LTX-F4,
MW1-LTX-F5 and MW1-LTX-F6.
Order number MW1-HMC
3 | MW1-LTX-F4 Belt-pack transmitter, 606-630 MHz
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific: